
20170084 GE Mini 1
BS 14

Main Draw
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2

TSA061311

TSA031402

GC

GC

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Sam WITT Walkover

3

4

TSA031285

TSA048727

GC

GE

Logan Gavin ENGELA

Lesedi MALAPILE 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA031068

TSA031426

GN [3] Waldo BOSCH

Armando ZAVATTONI Walkover

7

8

TSA031323

TSA061293

GC Johan GOUWS

Jovan LUBBE 4-6, 6-3, 11-9

9

10

TSA030406

TSA030432

GC

MPUM

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

BRANDON DA SILVA 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA051318

TSA051333

GE

GC

Adam STORGER

[4] Daniel CALVER Walkover

13

14

TSA048426

TSA051278

GC

GN

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

JADON KOHLMEYER 4-6, 6-2, 10-3

15

16

TSA051238

TSA051298

GC

GN

Joshua CROWIE

[2] Jandré VILJOEN Walkover

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Logan Gavin ENGELA

6-0, 6-4

[3] Waldo BOSCH

Jovan LUBBE

6-2, 6-3

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

Adam STORGER

6-0, 6-2

JADON KOHLMEYER

[2] Jandré VILJOEN

6-0, 6-0

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[3] Waldo BOSCH

6-4, 6-1

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

[2] Jandré VILJOEN

6-0, 6-0

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

ANGELO PHILIPPIDES

6-2, 6-3

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[3] Waldo BOSCH

[2] Jandré VILJOEN 4-6, 7-6, 10-8

Position 3-4

[3] Waldo BOSCH

Logan Gavin ENGELA

Jovan LUBBE 6-4, 6-0

Adam STORGER

JADON KOHLMEYER 6-3, 6-3

Logan Gavin ENGELA

JADON KOHLMEYER

6-1, 6-0

Position 5-8

Logan Gavin ENGELA

Jovan LUBBE

Adam STORGER 6-1, 6-0

Position 7-8

Jovan LUBBE



E1

BYE

Lesedi MALAPILE

E2

BYE

Johan GOUWS

BRANDON DA SILVA

[4] Daniel CALVER 6-2, 6-4

E4

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

BYE

Lesedi MALAPILE

Johan GOUWS

6-2, 6-0

[4] Daniel CALVER

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

6-1, 6-3

Johan GOUWS

[4] Daniel CALVER

6-7, 6-1, 10-6

Position 9-16

[4] Daniel CALVER

Lesedi MALAPILE

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA 6-1, 6-7, 10-4

Position 11-12

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BRANDON DA SILVA

BYE

G3

BYE

BRANDON DA SILVA

Position 13-16

BRANDON DA SILVA

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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